2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion

PR7 650 2023
Exploded

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

2023 - PR7 650

SERVICE TOOLS AND MANUALS CAMSHAFT AND TIMING CHAIN CYLINDER HEAD CYLINDER AND PISTON

CRANKSHAFT AND CRANK BALANCER L.H HALF CRANKCASE R.H HALF CRANKCASE CRANKCASE COVERS

LUBRICATION

GEARBOX GEARSHIFT MECHANISM CLUTCH

FLYWHEEL, STATOR AND ELECTRIC "
STARTER MOTOR WATER PUMP COOLING SYSTEM

Y PN
< P e e Sy
&t
AIR FILTER BOX EXHAUST SYSTEM (STANDARD) POWER KIT FRAME
&, I TR W
k] & 1t 3 o
5o 4 = 3 3
o g N~ [ ] :
] n = W= e " i
s - R 7
(RSB Hte 31 %
FRONT FORKS AND STEERING
COLUMN SWING ARM REAR SUSPENSION LINKAGE

FOOT RESTS AND SIDE STAND

i 1 .
’ P
3 A ! il a
T 2 e
- ¥ e L S |
= i ghi s 1
" LG i A «;{% =
= =T e |
= T i I.
1 <E
FUEL PUMP FRONT BRAKE SYSTEM

REAR SHOCK ABSORBER FUEL TANK

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

REAR BRAKE SYSTEM

FRONT WHEEL

77

ELECTRIC HARNESS

HANDLEBAR, CONTROLS AND
REAR WHEEL SWITCHES

HYDRAULIC CLUTCH CONTROL

IGNITION COIL, VOLTAGE REGULATOR, IGNITION COIL, VOLTAGE REGULATOR,
RELAYS AND HORN (ECU DELPHI) RELAYS AND HORN (ECU ATHENA)

BATTERY, ECU AND STARTER RELAY

INSTRUMENT PANEL AND DIGITAL
HEADLIGHT SPEEDOMETER SENSOR TABLET (MICRO USB)
L b
= ¥
> o=
jae b d
;
=
TABLET (USB C) WINDSHIELD FRONT FENDER SIDE FENDERS, SEAT AND SEAT LOCK
REAR FENDER DECALS

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

SERVICE TOOLS AND MANUALS

SWM-FLYWHEEL REMOVING TOOL SD

2 800039523 (u. 1)
3 SWM-WRENCH FOR CLUTCH DISK HUB
800079015 (u. 1)
4 SWM-DIAL GAUGE HOLDING TOOL
8000A1625 (u. 1)
5 SWM-F.W.M PULLER PROTECTION TOOL
800083254 (u. 1)
6 TOOL. TDC PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO000P00688 (u. 1)
; OBSOLETE : 8A0090662 : SWM-ENGINE SUPPORT ASSEMBLY ASSY
800090662 (u. 1) OBSOLETE
8 SWM-CRANK SHAFT REMOVING TOOL
800089743 (u. 1)
0 AJP-PRESSURE GAUGE FOR FUEL PUMP PR5/PR7

00DES01A0104 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

CAMSHAFT AND TIMING CHAIN

TIMMING GEAR (Z242/236) PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H0986 (u. 1)

SPACER PR7 - SWM/AJP

2 8000A6271 (u. 1)

3 SPACER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800099700 (u. 1)

4 TIMING CHAIN PR7 - SWM/AJP
8C00H0987 (u. 1)

5 CAM SHAFT. INTAKE PR7/510 - SWM/AJP
8000A5595 (u. 1)

6 ROLLER B (4X21.8) - SWM/AJP
800099701 (u. 1)

. BEARING. BALL 12X28X8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800034317 (u. 2)

8 CAM SHAFT. EXHAUST PR7/510CC - SWM/AJP
8000A4953 (u. 1)

0 WASHER. THRUST (16X19.2X0.8) PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A00H0597 (u. 1)

10 WASHER. THRUST (16X19.2X1) PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H0597 (u. 1)

» CIRCLIP 16 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
66N021205 (u. 1)

12 CENTRIFUGAL DISC PR7 - SWM/AJP
800099703 (u. 1)

1 SCREW TCEI M6X10 PR7 - SWM/AJP
Z00055699 (u. 1)

1 WEIGHT. VALVE LIFTER PR7 - SWM/AJP

8000A8994 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

SPRING PR7 - SWM/AJP

15 800099699 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

CYLINDER HEAD

SWM-VALVE GUIDE D5.5
8000A4159 (u. 2)

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x40-CH8
ZE0067545 (u. 1)

SEAL VALVE STEM 5.5 MM - SWM/AJP
8000A4137 (u. 2)

COTTER. VALVE 5.5 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A4107 (u. 4)

SEAT. SPRING INTAKE PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A4135 (u. 2)

SPACER. SPRING 30.8 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8C00A5435 (u. 1)

RETAINER. SPRING INTAKE VALVE 5.5 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A4157 (u. 2)

SWM-HELI-COIL THREAD

2 800049792 (u. 4)

3 SCREW TCEI M6X1X25 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0085071 (u. 8)

4 BUSH 8X6.4X6 PR7 - SWM/AJP
161795501 (u. 8)

5 SWM-VALVE GUIDE D5 SD
8000A4158 (u. 2)

6 STUD BOLT M8X51 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
800074836 (u. 2)

; SEAL VALVE STEM 5 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A4136 (u. 2)

8 VALVE. EXAUST STEEL PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H4194 (u. 2)

0 VALVE. INTAKE PR7 - SWM/AJP

8000H4195 (u. 2)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

COTTER. VALVE 5 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP

10 8000A4106 (u. 4)
» RETAINER. EXHAUST VALVE SPRING 5 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A4151 (u. 2)
1 SEAT. SPRING EXHAUST PR7 - SWM/AJP
800091578 (u. 2)
i SWM-VALVE SPRING SD
8000A0568 (u. 4)
" SWM-ROCKER ARM
800091568 (u. 4)
5 AXLE. VALVE ROCKER ARM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A5437 (u. 2)
® SPACER. SPRING 25.8 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8B00A5435 (u. 1)
17 PLUG DIN 908 M14X1.5 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800099711 (u. 2)
18 WASHER 17.9X14.2X1.5 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
800047763 (u. 2)
19 HOSE. OIL PR7 - SWM/AJP
800099834 (u. 1)
20 O-RING 2018 1.78 D4.48 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800091584 (u. 2)
o1 BEARING. BALL 12X28X8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800034317 (u. 1)
2 COVER. CYLINDER HEAD PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO00OP00098 (u. 1)
23 JOINT. CYLINDER HEAD COVER BREATHER PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A7039 (u. 1)
0 GASKET CYLINDER HEAD COVER PR7 + SPR510CC - SWM/AJP
800099837 (u. 1)
25 AJP-SCREW PR7
Z00091587 (u. 4)
26 WASHER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800091588 (u. 4)
o7 NUT M8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
Z00054700 (u. 2)
28 SCREW TE M6X1X30 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200062730 (u. 2)
2 AJP-WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR PR7
8000H3649 (u. 1)
30 NUT M10 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800091589 (u. 4)
a1 WASHER PR7 - SWM/AJP
700023374 (u. 4)
a2 BUSH. CYLINDER HEAD (10.3X12.3X9.8) PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H0278 (u. 4)
a3 O-RING. CYLINDER HEAD COVER BREATHER 11X2 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800001199 (u. 1)
2 ALUMINIUM WASHER 10X5.1X1 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
62N015672 (u. 1)
a5 SWM-STABLE PLUG 12x6x10

800057196 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.55 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8V00A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.35 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8RO0A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 1.75 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8C00A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 1.60 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.45 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8T00A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.05 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8J00A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.20 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8MO0A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 1.90 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8F00A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 1.85 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8E00A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.50 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8UO0A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.40 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8S00A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.00 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8HO0A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.60 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8WO00A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.25 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8N00A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 1.70 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8B00A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 1.65 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A00A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.30 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8P00A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.10 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8K00A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 1.95 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8G00A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.15 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8LO0A4162 (u. 4)

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 1.80 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8D00A4162 (u. 4)

AJP-INTAKE PIPE PR7 AND SPR510
O00MTS01A0185 (u. 1)

SWM-TCEI SCREW M6x1x20-CH5
60ND02509 (u. 3)

AJP-O-RING 49X3 INTAKE PIPE PR7
00MTS01A0192 (u. 1)

TIMING CHAIN GUIDE PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H1783 (u. 1)

SCREW PR7 - SWM/AJP
161535902 (u. 2)

WASHER 14X8.2X1 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800045194 (u. 1)

SCREW TEF M5X0.8X8 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
ZD0067997 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

STUD BOLT M10X185 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP

a4 8B0081650 (u. 4)

a5 SWM-EXHAUST VALVE SEAT RS-500R
8000A5449 (u. 2)

26 SWM-INLET VALVE SEAT RS-500R
8000A5450 (u. 2)

a7 O-RING 2037 1.78X9.25 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0023108 (u. 2)

18 CAM CHAIN TENSIONER PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H1782 (u. 1)

49 AJP-CLAMP INTAKE PIPE W2 40-60PR7 INOX
00MTS01A0202 (u. 1)

50 SPARK PLUG CR8EB PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A0573 (u. 1)

51 AJP-ENGINE BREATHER PIPE (900X108) PR7

00MTS01A0221 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CYLINDER AND PISTON

10

1

12

13

14

CYLINDER ASSY PR7 - SWM/AJP
MOOOA00100 (u. 1)

JOINT PR7 - SWM/AJP
800063885 (u. 2)

PISTON ASSY PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H6251 (u. 1)

PIN. PISTON (GUDGEON PIN) PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A9652 (u. 1)

CLIP. PISTON PIN PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A5475 (u. 2)

PISTON RING SET PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H6252 (u. 1)

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x8-CH8
ZS0067545 (u. 1)

GASKET 10X6.2X1 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0015960 (u. 1)

GASKET. CYLNDER BASE PR7 - SWM/AJP
800099841 (u. 1)

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET PR7 1.1MM - SWM/AJP
8A00H0937 (u. 1)

TENSIONER. TIMING CHAIN PR7 SPR300 - SWM/AJP
8000A6950 (u. 1)

OBSOLETE : 8000A6950 : SWM-WASHER 13x6x1
8000A6358 (u. 1)

OBSOLETE : 8000A6950 : SWM-FLANGE BOLT M6x8x14
8000AB357 (u. 1)

GASKET. TENSIONER ADJUSTER PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A6954 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion

OBSOLETE

OBSOLETE



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

SCREW TEF M6X1X20 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP

15 200062728 (u. 2)
. SCREW TE M6X1X30 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200062730 (u. 1)
i7 BUSH. CYLINDER HEAD (10.3X12.3X9.8) PR7 - SWM/AJP

8000H0278 (u. 4)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

CRANKSHAFT AND CRANK BALANCER

CRANKSHAFT PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H7033 (u. 1)

OBSOLETE : 8000H7033 : SWM-CONNECTING ROAD WITH PIN AND CAGE ASSY

2 8000H7035 (u. 1) OBSOLETE

3 DRIVE GEAR T39 PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO00OP00001 (u. 1)

4 NUT PR7 - SWM/AJP
800003170 (u. 1)

5 SWM-STABLE PLUG 12x6x10
800057196 (u. 2)

6 NUT PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071031 (u. 1)

. WASHER. LOCK PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071034 (u. 1)

8 COUNTERWEIGHT WITH GEARS PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071024 (u. 1)

0 SWM-CRANKSHAFT KEY RS/SD
151371301 (u. 2)

10 CRANK BALANCER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071023 (u. 1)

» DRIVEN GEAR T39 PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO00OP00002 (u. 1)

12 WASHER. LOCK PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071035 (u. 1)

1 KEY PR7 - SWM/AJP
800022426 (u. 1)

1 KEY. WOODRUFF PR7 - SWM/AJP

65N121007 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

L.H HALF CRANKCASE

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

AJP-CRANKCASE SET PR7
MO00A00102 (u. 1)

BUSH. CRANKCASE FRONT (13X8.5X15) PR7 - SWM/AJP
161077601 (u. 1)

BALL BEARING. CRANKSAFT 62009/C3 (85X45X19) PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085380 (u. 1)

OIL SEAL. CRANKSHAFT (60X45X7) PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085381 (u. 1)

OIL SEAL HOLDING PLATE. CRANKSHAFT LEFT SIDE PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085383 (u. 1)

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M5x0.8x16-CH8
ZA0067997 (u. 2)

NEEDLE BEARING. GEAR SHIFT CAM (24X30X7.5) PR7 - SWM/AJP
800062200 (u. 1)

BALL BEARING. MAIN SHAFT (42X15X13) PR7 - SWM/AJP
800019768 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW TEF M5X0.8X16 CH8 PR7
ZA0066525 (u. 1)

RETAINING PLATE. CRANKSHAFT LEFT SIDE BEARING PR7 - SWM/AJP

800081663 (u. 1)

SEAL. CRANK BALANCER BEARING NUP 204 JV PR7 - SWM/AJP
800072966 (u. 1)

ROLLER BEARING. CRANK BALANCER NSK 204 (20X47X14) PR7 - SWM/AJP

800072964 (u. 1)

ROLLER BEARING. DRIVE GEAR NU205 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800043789 (u. 1)

SEAL. OIL 32X40X5 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800059977 (u. 1)

SPACER 32X28.2X25X10.3 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800060464 (u. 1)

O-RING. COUNTER SHAFT (2100 28.68X1.72) - SWM/AJP
800023110 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS




2023 - PR7 650

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

SWM-HYDRAULIC CLUTCH SLAVE SD
80A0H0994 (u. 1)

SCREW TE M6X1X30 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200062730 (u. 2)

O-RING 13X1.8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8B0023109 (u. 1)

SCREW TEF M6X55 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
ZB0067545 (u. 9)

SCREW TEF M6X65 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
ZC0067545 (u. 2)

SWM-CENTERING BUSH 10x7.2x16 RS/SD
800007719 (u. 2)

BUSH 22X17.5X15 PR7 - SWM/AJP
161459002 (u. 1)

SWM-BUSH FOR FORK AXIS D32-D22-D17.2
800071154 (u. 1)

AJP-SPACER ENGINE 28X10X15 PR7
00MTS07A0084 (u. 1)

SCREW TCI M4X0.7X6 PR7 - SWM/AJP
60ND02866 (u. 2)

STOPPER. REED VALVE PR7 - SWM/AJP
161510501 (u. 1)

READ VALVE COMP PR7 - SWM/AJP
161534801 (u. 1)

CIRCLIP 25MM DIN471 PR7 + SPR310CC/510CC - SWM/AJP
66N021211 (u. 1)

AJP-TRANSMISSION GEAR PINION PR7 _ FRONT SPROCKT PR7
00MTS01A0197 (u. 1)

OIL SEAL 12X19X5 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800034451 (u. 1)

BUSH PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0065847 (u. 1)

SWM-FLANGE BUSHING D20-D12.8-D8.5-L27
161077701 (u. 1)

SWM-FLANGE BUSHING D20-D12.8-D8.5-L33
161077702 (u. 2)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

R.H HALF CRANKCASE

AJP-CRANKCASE SET PR7
MOO0OA00102 (u. 1)

RETAINER. BEARING PR7 - SWM/AJP

2 800051746 (u. 1)

5 SCREW M6X1.00X8.5 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200042643 (u. 1)

4 BALL BEARING 47X17X14 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800072962 (u. 1)

5 SWM-BUSH FOR FORK AXIS D32-D22-D17.2
800071154 (u. 1)

5 AJP-SPACER ENGINE 28X10X15 PR7
00MTS07A0084 (u. 1)

; SWM-CENTERING BUSH 10x7.2x16 RS/SD
800007719 (u. 2)

8 PIN PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0066953 (u. 1)

0 SWM-FLANGE BUSHING D20-D12.8-D8.5-L27
161077701 (u. 1)

10 SWM-TEF SCREW M6x1x10-CH8
200062725 (u. 1)

» PLATE HOLDING OIL SEAL PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085382 (u. 1)

12 OIL SEAL. CRANKSHAFT (60X45X7) PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085381 (u. 1)

1 BALL BEARING. CRANKSAFT 62009/C3 (85X45X19) PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085380 (u. 1)

1 SWM-FLANGE BUSHING D20-D12.8-D8.5-L33
161077702 (u. 2)

5 SEAL. MECHANICAL 6204 Z JV PR7 - SWM/AJP

8B0072966 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

BALL BEARING 20X47X14 PR7 - SWM/AJP

16 800076680 (u. 1)

17 RETAINING PLATE. CRANKSHAFT LEFT SIDE BEARING PR7 - SWM/AJP
800081663 (u. 1)

8 AJP-SCREW TEF M5X0.8X16 CH8 PR7
ZA0066525 (u. 1)

19 BALL BEARING 52X25X15 PR7 - SWM/AJP

8A0059975 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

CRANKCASE COVERS

COVER. CLUTCH PR7 - SWM/AJP
MOO0A00106 (u. 1)

SCREW TE M6X1X30 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP

2 200062730 (u. 11)

5 BALL BEARING 6201C3 (32X12X10) PR7 - SWM/AJP
800002124 (u. 1)

4 SCREW TSEI M5X0.8X10 PR7 - SWM/AJP
Z00049608 (u. 2)

5 COVER. OIL SEAL PR7 - SWM/AJP
800084817 (u. 1)

5 OIL SEAL 17X28X7 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800062209 (u. 1)

; GASKET. CLUTCH COVER PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO00OP00108 (u. 1)

8 SCREW TEF M6X65 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
ZC0067545 (u. 2)

o WINDOW. OIL LEVEL CHECK PR7 - SWM/AJP
800073529 (u. 1)

10 SCREW TEF M6X1X25 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
Z00067545 (u. 1)

11 SCREW TEF M6X1X45 PR7 - SWM/AJP
ZA0067545 (u. 1)

12 PLATE PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H2207 (u. 1)

1 COVER. GENERATOR PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO000A00105 (u. 1)

1a GASKET. GENERATOR COVER PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A1368 (u. 1)

5 SCREW TEF M6X55 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP

ZB0067545 (u. 7)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

SCREW TEF M6X65 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP

16 ZC0067545 (u. 2)

47 SCREW TE M6X1X30 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200062730 (u. 1)

18 PIN. DOWEL 10X39.9X7.2 PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO000P00423 (u. 2)

19 BEARING. NEEDLE HK1015 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800086243 (u. 1)

20 COVER. BRACKET STARTING MOTOR PR7 - SWM/AJP
8C0086246 (u. 1

o1 BEARING. NEEDLE HK1412 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800033422 (u. 1)

2 GASKET PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A1367 (u. 1)

23 COVER. SPROCKET PR7 - SWM/AJP

FOOOP00067 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

GEARBOX

OBSOLETE : M000A02244 : SWM-GEARBOX ASSY (6 GEARS)

MO000A00702 (u. 1) OBSOLETE

) COUNTER SHAFT ASSY PR7 - SWM/AJP
MOO0OA00706 (u. 1)

3 BUSH 28X25X7 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800063822 (u. 1)

4 SWM-2ND GEAR 29T SD
800074864 (u. 1)

5 WASHER PR7 - SWM/AJP
161171701 (u. 3)

6 CIRCLIP 25MM DIN471 PR7 + SPR310CC/510CC - SWM/AJP
66N021211 (u. 4)

; DRIVEN GEAR 3RD SPEED T27 PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO00OP00708 (u. 1)

8 DRIVEN GEAR 6TH SPEED PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO00OP00709 (u. 1)

0 DRIVEN GEAR 5TH SPEED T22 PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO00OP00710 (u. 1)

10 COUNTER SHAFT PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO000P00707 (u. 1)

» DRIVEN GEAR 4TH SPEED T24 PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO000P00711 (u. 1)

12 SWM-COUNTER SHAFT GEAR BUSHING
161241501 (u. 1)

13 DRIVEN GEAR 1ST SPEED T34 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800074862 (u. 1)

14 MAIN SHAFT ASSY PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO00OA00703 (u. 1)

5 INPUT GEAR 2ND T16 PR7 - SWM/AJP

800074863 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

SWM-MAIN SHAFT SHIM BUSHING

16 161248101 (u. 1)

17 SWM-MAIN SHAFT GEAR BUSHING
161248001 (u. 1)

18 GEAR DRIVE 3RD SPEED T20 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800079688 (u. 1)

19 SWM-MAIN SHAFT SHIM WASHER
161284201 (u. 1)

20 GEAR DRIVE 5-6TH SPEED PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO00OP00705 (u. 1)

o1 SWM-SHIM WASHER 32x25.1
8H0036022 (u. 1)

2 SWM-BUSH D28-D25x9.9
800063821 (u. 1)

23 GEAR. 4TH DRIVE T22 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800079686 (u. 1)

2 MAIN SHAFT T13 PR7 - SWM/AJP

MOO00P00704 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

GEARSHIFT MECHANISM

AJP-GEAR SELECTOR SHAFT PR7
800075302 (u. 1)

SCREW TE M6X1X15 PR7 - SWM/AJP

2 8B0054139 (u. 1)

3 SPRING. PAWL PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO00OP00578 (u. 1)

4 SPRING. SHIFT RETURN PR7 - SWM/AJP
800046225 (u. 1)

5 BUSH PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0031503 (u. 1)

5 AJP-GEARSHIFT CONTROL LEVER ASSY PR7
800081681 (u. 1)

; SCREW TE M6X1X22 PR7 - SWM/AJP
60ND07336 (u. 1)

8 WASHER. SPRING (11X6.4X0.5) PR7 - SWM/AJP
62NA15767 (u. 1)

0 O-RING 2093 23.52X1.78 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0042700 (u. 1)

10 POINT. NEUTRAL PR7 - SWM/AJP
800042676 (u. 1)

» SPRING PR7 - SWM/AJP
800042677 (u. 1)

12 CAM-CHANGE DRUM PR7 - SWM/AJP
800075291 (u. 1)

1 NEUTRAL SENSOR AJP PR7 - SWM/AJP
E000P01442 (u. 1)

1 PLATE PR7 - SWM/AJP

800071012 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

SCREW TSEI M6X1X14 DIN 7991 CH4 PR7 - SWM/AJP
Y00028327 (u. 2)

SCREW TEF M5X0.8X12 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200067997 (u. 2)

PAWL PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071007 (u. 2)

PUSH ROD PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071008 (u. 2)

SPRING PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071009 (u. 2)

RETAINER. BEARING PR7 - SWM/AJP
800083126 (u. 1)

CAM. GEAR SHIFT PR7 - SWM/AJP
800082347 (u. 1)

ROLLER 4X8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800038520 (u. 1)

BALL BEARING 25X42X9 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085395 (u. 1)

CAM-CHANGE DRUM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0097739 (u. 1)

SCREW PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071011 (u. 1)

WASHER (16X8.3X1) - SWM/AJP
200056377 (u. 1)

FORK. GEAR SHIFTING 3TH-4TH PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071158 (u. 1)

FORK. GEAR SHIFTING 1ST-5TH PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071159 (u. 1)

FORK. GEAR SHIFTING 2ND-6TH PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071160 (u. 1)

AXLE. GEAR SHIFT FORK 85MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
800035876 (u. 1)

AXLE. GEAR SHIFT FORK 93.5MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8B0035876 (u. 1)

STOPPER LEVER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800054136 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 -P

CLUTCH

R7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

10

1

12

13

14

15

AJP-GEAR. DRIVEN ASSY PR7
8000H2946 (u. 1)

THRUST WASHER 38X25.2 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8E0030053 (u. 1)

BUSH 28X25 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
161538802 (u. 1)

WASHER 46X22X19 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800038350 (u. 1)

BOSS. CLUTCH PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085390 (u. 1)

WASHER. LOCK 18MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
800036857 (u. 1)

NUT M18X1 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800036856 (u. 1)

CLUTCH DISC SET PR7 + 310 +510 - SWM/AJP
8000A9764 (u. 1)

CLUTCH PLATE 3.1MMPR?7 - SWM/AJP
8000A6916 (u. 8)

CLUTCH DRIVEN PLATE PR7 - SWM/AJP
800088968 (u. 7)

DISC. CLUTCH PRESSURE PR7 - SWM/AJP
800048138 (u. 1)

SCREW (M6X20) WITH WASHER (17.8) - SWM/AJP

MO00P00464 (u. 6)

CLUTCH SPRING PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A0730 (u. 6)

ROD. CLUTCH PUSH PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H5375 (u. 1)

WASHER. AXIAL BERING PR7 - SWM/AJP
800035781 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

16

17

18

19

20

21

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

THRUST BEARING PR7 - SWM/AJP
800035780 (u. 1)

PIECE. CLUTCH PUSH PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A9749 (u. 1)

KEY PR7 - SWM/AJP
800022426 (u. 1)

GEAR DRIVE T32 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800097935 (u. 1)

WASHER. LOCK PR7 - SWM/AJP
800086007 (u. 1)

NUT M24X1.25 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800086006 (u. 1)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

LUBRICATION

10

1

12

13

14

15

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

ROTOR. OIL PUMP SCAVENGE PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H4001 (u. 1)

AJP-HOUSING. OIL PUMP PR7
8000H4002 (u. 1)

OIL SUCTION ROTOR PR7 - SWM/AJP
800082948 (u. 1)

COVER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800084821 (u. 1)

HOUSING. BEARING PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A1374 (u. 1)

ROLLER PR7 - SWM/AJP
8B0047773 (u. 1)

INNER SPACER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800084819 (u. 1)

AJP-SHAFT. OIL PUMP PR7
800084818 (u. 1)

COVER OIL PUMP PR7 - SWM/AJP
80C075630 (u. 1)

O-RING 3156 39.34X2.6 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800027073 (u. 1)

O-RING 2037 1.78X9.25 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0023108 (u. 2)

ROLLER PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0047773 (u. 2)

SCREW TEF M6X1X20 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP

2700062728 (u. 4)

Filter, Oil, Outer, PR7, SWM/AJP - SWM/AJP

800072426 (u. 1)

Filter, QOil, Inner, PR7, SWM/AJP - SWM/AJP

800072427 (u. 1)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion




2023 - PR7 650

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

COVER. OIL ELEMENT PR7 - SWM/AJP
800072425 (u. 1)

O-RING 3087 T2,62-D22,00 (GACO P5) - SWM/AJP
800034609 (u. 1)

O-RING 3062 15.54X2.62 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800026884 (u. 1)

SCREW TEF M5X0.8X12 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
Z00067997 (u. 2)

Strainer, Oil, PR7, SWM/AJP
800074716 (u. 1)

OIL FILTER PR7 + SPR510 + SPR310 - SWM/AJP
8000B0593 (u. 1)

SPRING. OIL FILTER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085385 (u. 1)

SWM-OIL FILTER COVER PAINTED
80C078988 (u. 1)

O-RING 2.62X50.47 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0028553 (u. 1)

SCREW TEF M6X1X20 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200062728 (u. 2)

OIL DRAIN PLUG M22X1.5 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800096747 (u. 1)

WASHER 22.3X28X1 PR7 - SWM/AJP
62N015682 (u. 1)

OIL DRAIN PLUG M14X1.25 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800075415 (u. 1)

WASHER. ALUMINIUM 21X14.3X1.2 PR7 - SWM/AJP
62N015678 (u. 1)

CAP. OIL FILLER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800049032 (u. 1)

O-RING 2081 20.35X1.78 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800019789 (u. 1)

HOSE. OIL DELIVERY PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H1763 (u. 1)

BANJO BOLT. M10X1 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A00A0574 (u. 2)

SEALING WASHER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800021480 (u. 4)

OIL PUMP ASSY - SWM/AJP
MO00A02545 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

FLYWHEEL, STATOR AND ELECTRIC STARTER MOTOR

AJP-GENERATOR.ASSY PR7
8000AB767 (u. 1)

CLAMP. WIRE PR7 - SWM/AJP

2 8000H3841 (u. 1)

3 SWM-SCREW M4x0.7x10
60ND02461 (u. 2)

4 SPRING WASHER 7.3X4.3X0.9 PR7 - SWM/AJP
62ND15534 (u. 2)

5 SWM-SCREW M6x1x30
60ND02511 (u. 3)

6 WASHER. SPRING (11X6.4X0.5) PR7 - SWM/AJP
62NA15767 (u. 3)

. NUT ( M16X1)PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H3679 (u. 1)

8 WASHER (16.3X28X2) PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H3680 (u. 1)

0 SCREW PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0078647 (u. 6)

10 KEY. WOODRUFF PR7 - SWM/AJP
65N121007 (u. 1)

» ADDITIONAL WEIGHT PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0084828 (u. 1)

12 CLUTCH. ONE WAY PR7 - SWM/AJP
800083136 (u. 1)

1 PIN DOWEL 8X10 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800086051 (u. 1)

14 BEARING. NEEDLE 28X34X20 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800084597 (u. 1)

5 GEAR. FREE-WHEEL T62 PR7 - SWM/AJP

800089011 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

WASHER. THRUST (28X47.8X1.5) PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0084473 (u. 1)

IDLE GEAR T27 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800089012 (u. 1)

IDLE GEAR T27 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800084831 (u. 1)

WASHER 22X14.5X1 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8F0009408 (u. 1)

AJP-CIRCLIP 13 MM PR7
66ND21196 (u. 1)

TORQUE LIMITER Z17/52 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A5015 (u. 1)

BUSH PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A1017 (u. 2)

STARTING MOTOR PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H1772 (u. 1)

SPRING WASHER 10X6.4X0.5 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800048591 (u. 3)

SCREW TEF M6X1X25 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
700062729 (u. 3)

STATOR PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A6778 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

WATER PUMP

10

1

12

13

WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY WITHOUT GASKET: M000P01959 - SWM/AJP

MOOOAQ01955 (u. 1)

SCREW TE M6X1X30 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200062730 (u. 3)

BUSH 8X6.4X6 PR7 - SWM/AJP
161795501 (u. 2)

AJP-WATER PUMP CAP PR7
8000H41958 (u. 1)

GASKET CAP PR7 - SWM/AJP
800027122 (u. 1)

OBSOLETE - M000A01955 SWM- IMPELLER
MO0OP01959 (u. 1)

SEAL. WATER PUMP (8X16X10) - 2 - SWM/AJP
MOO0OP01958 (u. 1)

OBSOLETE - M000A01955 : SWM-WATER PUMP FLANGE MOUNTING
MO00P01957 (u. 1)

BEARING. BALL 12X28X8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800034317 (u. 1)

PENDING - MOOOA01955 : SWM-WATER PUMP SHAFT
MO00OP01956 (u. 1)

O-RING PR7 - SWM/AJP
800040007 (u. 1)

HOSE. WATER PUMP PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0099708 (u. 1)

CLAMP. HOSE PR7 - SWM/AJP
8B0099475 (u. 2)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

OBSOLETE

OBSOLETE



2023 - PR7 650

COOLING SYSTEM

10

1

12

13

15

16

AJP-RADIATOR LH PR7
00MTS01A0200 (u. 1)

AJP-RADIATOR RH PR7 (BIG FAN WITH TAMPON)
00MTS01A0199 (u. 1)

AJP-RADIATOR PLUG 2013
00MTS01A0136 (u. 1)

AJP-BY-PASSE HOSE (8.5X15X110MM) PR7
00MTS01A0215 (u. 1)

AJP-CLAMP SERFLEX SX 9 - 14 /5ZYW2B PR7
00MTS01A0216 (u. 2)

AJP-WASHER DIN9021 M6
AN9021006000 (u. 4)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X25
PF0912006025 (u. 4)

AJP-TEMPERATURE SENSOR RADIATOR 100C2 PR5 2013
00MTS01A0116 (u. 1)

AJP-FAN RH 2013
00MTS01A0135 (u. 1)

AJP-FAN RH 2014 FRAME LETTER E
00MTSO01A0166 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN933 M6X12
PF0933006012 (u. 4)

AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6
AN125A006000 (u. 4)

AJP-WASHER DIN127B M6
AN127B006000 (u. 4)

AJP-WATER TUBE OUT OF ENGINE PR7
00MTS01A0188 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER FOR RADIATOR TUBE PR5 2013
00MTSO01A0117 (u. 14)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

AJP-TERMOSTATO FOR RADIATOR TUBES PR7
O00MTS01A0186 (u. 1)

AJP-HOSE. HOSE T JOINT THERMOSTAT PR7
00MTS01A0293 (u. 1)

AJP-T FOR SOUNDER RADIATOR TEMPERATURE PR7
00MTS01A0218 (u. 1)

AJP-WATER TUBE CONNECTION BETWEEN RADIATORS PR7
00MTS01A0187 (u. 1)

AJP-HOSE. THERMOSTAT PR7
00MTS01A0217 (u. 1)

AJP-WATER TUBE CYLINDER RIGHT RADIATOR PR7
00MTS01A0190 (u. 1)

AJP-WATER TUBE CYLINDER LEFT RADIATOR PR7
00MTS01A0191 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT FRAME COVER RH/LH PR7 PLASTIC
00PLSO01A0118 (u. 2)

AJP-RESERVOIR OF WATER PR7
00DES01A0084 (u. 1)

AJP-CAP FOR WATER TANK PR7
00DES01A0082 (u. 1)

AJP-SUPPORT FOR RESERVOIR OF WATER PR7
00DESO01A0096 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6
AN125A006000 (u. 2)

AJP-HOSE. BREATHER 9X5X685 PR7
00DES01A0102 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

THROTTLE BODY

AJP-INTAKE PIPE PR7 AND SPR510
00MTS01A0185 (u. 1)

AJP-O-RING 49X3 INTAKE PIPE PR7

2 00MTS01A0192 (u. 1)

3 AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X16 PR7
PFO69FS26016 (u. 3)

4 AJP-CLAMP INTAKE PIPE W2 40-60PR7 INOX
00MTS01A0202 (u. 1)

5 AJP-THROTLE BODY PR7
00MTS01A0184 (u. 1)

6 AJP-SUPPORT THROTLE CABLE PR7
00COS01A0052 (u. 1)

; AJP-TMAP FOR THROTLE BODY PR5/PR7
00MTS01A0196 (u. 1)

8 AJP-PLATE FOR FIXATION TMAP FOR THROTLE BODY PR7
00MTS01A0204 (u. 1)

0 AJP-IACV FOR TROTTLE BODY PR7
00MTS01A0195 (u. 1)

10 AJP-TPS FOR THROTLE BODY PR7
00MTS01A0194 (u. 1)

» AJP-O-RING THROTTLE BODY 50X1.5 PR7
00MTS01A0201 (u. 1)

12 AJP-DIN916 MBX25
PF0916006025 (u. 1)

13 AJP-INJECTOR FOR PR7
00MTC01A0092 (u. 1)

1a AJP-O-RING NBR (10X2.5)
00MTS01A0074 (u. 1)

15 AJP-INJECTOR O-RING (7X4)

00MTS01A0059 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-SPACER FOR INJECTOR PR5 2013

16 00MTS07A0081 (u. 1)
17 AJP-SUPPORT SPACER INJECTOR PR7
00MTSO01A0206 (u. 1)
18 AJP-NUT DIN 6923 M6 FOR FUEL PUMP AFTER 10 APRIL 2015

PC6923006000 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

AIR FILTER BOX

10

1

12

13

14

15

AJP-AIR BOX FILTER PR7
00MTS01A0183 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER (INOX 4.2X8.7X0.7)
AN125A0040INOX (u. 4)

AJP-GUIDE OF BRAKE HOSE PR7 + GUIDE HOSE FUEL PR7
00TRS01A0124 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X50 PR7
PF069FS26050 (u. 2)

AJP-AIR FILTER PR7
00MTS01A0193 (u. 1)

AJP-CARBON PR7 SINCE MAY 2019
00PLS01B0117 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW 10.9 KN6031 5X18 PR7
PFKN60315018 (u. 4)

AJP-DRAIN HOSE. AIR FILTER BOX (9X12X60) PR7
00MTS01A0225 (u. 2)

AJP-PLUG. DRAIN HOSE PR7
00MTS01A0226 (u. 2)

AJP-FUEL CAP ACERBIS AFTER MARCH 2015
00DES02A0041 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6
AN125A06INOX (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

EXHAUST SYSTEM (STANDARD)

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-EXHAUST PIPE WITH CATHALYST PR7
00MTS06A0059 (u. 1)

AJP-EXHAUST MUFFLER SPRING
00MTS01A0055 (u. 4)

AJP-EXHAUST PIPE PROTECTION HOMOLOGATED PR7
00MTS04A0058 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW ISO7380 M6X8
PF0738006008 (u. 2)

EXHAUST GASKET D38-D31 PR7 + SPR510CC - SWM/AJP
8A00A0873 (u.2)

AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X20 PR7
PFO69FS26020 (u. 4)

AJP-OXYGEN SENSOR
00MTS01A0056 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN931 M8X65
PF0931008065 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN125A M8
AN125A008000 (u. 2)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M8
PC0985008000 (u. 1)

AJP-EXHAUST PIPE PROTECTION PR7
00MTS04A0057 (u. 1)

AJP-CLAMP 32-50
00DES01A0018 (u. 2)

AJP-EXHAUST PR5 AND PR7 GPR
00MTS04A0055 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DINBYFS2 6X16 PR7
PFO69FS26016 (u. 3)

AJP-NUT DIN 6923 M6 FOR FUEL PUMP AFTER 10 APRIL 2015
PC6923006000 (u. 3)

AJP-SPACER EXHAUST GPR (18MM) PR7
00MTS01A0212 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN6921 M8X50
PF6921008050 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X12
PF73806012INOX (u. 3)

AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6
AN125A06INOX (u. 3)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-MUFFLER BRACKET DOMA + GPR PR7

20 00MTS07A0083 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN6923 M8

2 PC6923008000 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

POWER KIT

AJP-POWER KIT PR7
00MTS01A0203 (u. 1)

AJP-EXHAUST PIPE DOMA PR7

4 00MTS06A0061 (u. 1)

5 AJP-EXHAUST MUFFLER SPRING
00MTS01A0055 (u. 4)

5 EXHAUST GASKET D38-D31 PR7 + SPR510CC - SWM/AJP
8A00A0873 (u. 2)

; AJP-SCREW DINB69FS2 6X25 PR7
PFO69FS26025 (u. 4)

8 AJP-OXYGEN SENSOR
00MTS01A0056 (u. 1)

0 AJP-SCREW DIN931 M8X65
PF0931008065 (u. 1)

10 AJP-WASHER DIN125A M8
AN125A008000 (u. 2)

» AJP-NUT DIN985 M8
PC0985008000 (u. 1)

12 AJP-EXHAUST PIPE PROTECTION PR7
00MTS04A0057 (u. 1)

1 AJP-CLAMP 32-50
00DES01A0018 (u. 2)

14 AJP-EXHAUST PR7 DOMA
00MTS04A0056 (u. 1)

15 AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X16 PR7
PFO69FS26016 (u. 3)

16 AJP-NUT DIN 6923 M6 FOR FUEL PUMP AFTER 10 APRIL 2015
PC6923006000 (u. 3)

17 AJP-SCREW DIN6921 M8X50
PF6921008050 (u. 1)

18 AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X12

PF73806012INOX (u. 3)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6

19 AN125A06INOX (u. 3)
20 AJP-NUT DIN6923 M8
PC6923008000 (u. 1)
21 AJP-MUFFLER BRACKET DOMA + GPR PR7

00MTS07A0083 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

FRAME

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion

AJP-FRAME PR7 BORDEAUX PR7 2023
00QUS04B0075 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN933 M8X30
PF0933008030INOX (u. 2)

AJP-NUT DIN934 M8
PC093408INOX (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN933 M8X45
PF0933008045 (u. 1)

AJP-CHAIN ROLLER (40MM)
00QUS01A0022 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN127B M8
AN127B008000 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M8
PC0985008000 (u. 3)

AJP-UP BEAM RH PR7
00QUS01A0054 (u. 1)

AJP-UP BEAM LH PR7
00QUS01A0055 (u. 1)

AJP-INTERNAL SPACER (58X24X16) PR7 & SPR 250 + 310 +510
00STS07A0090 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M10X25
PF0912010025 (u. 18)

AJP-FRAME BEAM RH PR7
00QUS01A0053 (u. 1)

AJP-FRAME BEAM LH PR7
00QUS01A0052 (u. 1)

AJP-PLUG IN RUBBER TO BEAM 20MM PR7
00QUS01A0057 (u. 6)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M12X40
PF0912012040 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN6921 M8X25
PF6921008025 (u. 2)

AJP-SUPPORTE FRAME PLAN RH PR7
00QUS04A0078 (u. 1)

AJP-SUPPORTE FRAME PLAN LH PR7
00QUS04A0077 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN127B M10 FOR SCRE OF ENGINE PR5 2013
AN127B001000 (u. 4)

AJP-SCREW DIN931 M8X110
PF0931008110 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN931 M8X140
PF0931008140 (u. 1)

AJP-ENGINE PROTECTOR PLATE PR7
00QUS03A0054 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DINB9FS2 6X25 PR7
PF069FS26025 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN9021 M6
AN9021006000 (u. 1)

AJP-SPACER SUPERIOR FOR BATTERY 240 2013
00MTS01A0121 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

FOOT RESTS AND SIDE STAND

AJP-FRONT FOOTPEG LH/RH IN ALLOY EXTREME
00QUS03A0037 (u. 1)

AJP-DOWEL FOR FOOTPEG RED EXTREME 2013

2 00QUS07A0084 (u. 2)

,  AJP-FRONTFOOTPEG SPRING RH EXTREME PR4 JPRS 2013
00QUS07A0062 (u. 2)

,  AJP-FRONT FOOTPEG HOLDER RH PRY
00QUS07A0071 (u. 1)

;  AJP-SCREW DIN7991 M8X35
PF7991008035 (u. 2)

6 AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X25
PF0912006025 (u. 2)

,  AJPWASHERS/16
00MTSO01A0072 (u. 2)

s AJP-NUTDINGES Mg
PC0985008000 (u. 2)

o  AJP-SCREW 25X20 DIN 94 FOR FOOTPEG EXTREME
00QUS07A0065 (u. 2)

o AJP-WASHER DIN125A MG
AN125A006000 (u. 2)

4 AJP-NUTDINGgS Ms
PC0985006000 (u. 2)

,,  AJPNUTDIN6923 M8
PC6923008000 (u. 1)

;3 AJP-SPACER (16X9XBMM)PR7
00QUS03A0055 (u. 1)

s AJPFRONT FOOTPEG HOLDER LH PR7

00QUS07A0070 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-SCREW DIN6921 M8X25
PF6921008025 (u. 1)

AJP-SIDE STAND PR7
00QUS04A0076 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M12
PC0985012000 (u. 1)

AJP-STUD PR7
00QUS04A0079 (u. 1)

AJP-SPRING HOLDER
00QUS01A0017 (u. 1)

AJP-INNER SPRING
00QUS01A0014 (u. 1)

AJP-RESSORT BEQUILLE EXT.
00QUS01A0013 (u. 1)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

FRONT FORKS AND STEERING COLUMN

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-UPPER/LOWER STEER SEAL
00SFS01A0065 (u. 2)

AJP-BEARING 32006 PR7 + PR5 2020+ 310CC + 510CC

RLO0032006JR7 (u. 2)

AJP-SEAL COVER
00SFS01A0064 (u. 1)

AJP-STEERING NUT 49X28X8
00SFS01A0104 (u. 1)

AJP-UPPER BRACKET
00SFS01A0062 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT M28X1
00SFS07A0071 (u. 1)

AJP-PLUG FOR STEERING STEM FASTACE 2012
00SFS01A0088 (u. 1)

AJP-BAR MOUNT PR5
00SFS01A0061 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT FORK RH DOUBLE CIRCUIT 2019
00SFC01A0084 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT FORK LH DOUBLE CIRCUIT 2019
00SFCO01A0085 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN6921 M6X30
PF6921006030 (u. 4)

AJP-DUST SEAL
00SFS01A0069 (u. 2)

AJP-OIL SEAL
00SFS01A0070 (u. 2)

AJP-SPRING FOR FORK SACH 48MM RED (MORE STRONG)

00SFS01A0108 (u. 2)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-SCREW FOR SET PROTECTOR FOR PR5

18 00PLS01A0093 (u. 6)

19 AJP-FORK PROTECTOR SET SPECIAL WHITE PR7
00PLSO01A0115 (u. 1)

20 AJP-STEERING STEM PR5/PR7

00SFS01A0066 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

SWING ARM

10

1

12

14

15

16

17

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-SWING ARM ASSY (SINCE MARCH 2022)
00STC02B0004 (u. 1)

AJP-SWING ARM ASSY PR7
00STC02A0004 (u. 1)

AJP-SWING ARM (SINCE MARCH 2022)
00STS02B0086 (u. 1)

AJP-REAR SWING ARM PR7
00STS02A0086 (u. 1)

AJP-BEARING HK2020 RS
RLOOHK2020RS (u. 4)

AJP-SPACER FOR SWINGARM (60X20X15) PR7

00STS01A0096 (u. 2)

AJP-WASHER SWINGARM 45X15X1.5
00STS01A0095 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN933 M8X50
PF0933008060 (u. 2)

AJP-NUT DIN934 M8
PC0934008000 (u. 2)

AJP-PIVOT SHAFT PR7
00STS07A0089 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN125A M14
AN125A014000 (u. 2)

AJP-NUT DIN934 M14
PC0934014000 (u. 1)

AJP-CHAIN TOUCH DEFENSE BUFFER PR7
00PLS01A0121 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER
00PLS07A0029 (u. 2)

AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6
AN125A006000 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X40
PF0912006040 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN9021 M6
AN902106INOX (u. 1)

AJP-CHAIN GUIDE PR5 P310 E P 510 MODELS FOR 2020

00STS01C0007 (u. 1)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS




2023 - PR7 650

18

19

21

22

23

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X20
PF0912006020 (u. 1)

AJP-GUIDE OF BRAKE HOSE PR7 + GUIDE HOSE FUEL PR7
00TRSO01A0124 (u. 1)

AJP-PLATE FOR REAR SWING ARM PR7
00STS02A0087 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN7991 M4X10 INOX
PF799104010INOX (u. 4)

AJP-PLUG IN RUBBER TO BEAM 20MM PR7
00QUS01A0057 (u. 4)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

REAR SUSPENSION LINKAGE

10

1

12

13

14

15

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-RED FRAME LINK ASSEMBLY MACHINED PR7 AFTER MAY 2019
00STC01A0091 (u. 1)

AJP-SEALING 20X26X4 PR7/SPR 250; 310CC AND 510CC
00STS01A0099 (u. 4)

AJP-BEARING HK2020 RS
RLOOHK2020RS (u. 6)

AJP-SPACER 20X87X12 FRAME LINK MAQ. PR7 - AFTER MAY 2019
00STS07A0092 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER 36X20X0.8 PR7/SPR 250; 310CC AND 510CC
00STS01A0098 (u. 4)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M12
PC0985012000 (u. 3)

AJP-RED ARM LINK ASSEMBLY MACHINED PR7 AFTER MAY 2019
00STCO01A0090 (u. 1)

AJP-SPACER 12.2X20X42
00STS07A0085 (u. 1)

AJP-SPACER 20X87X12 ARM LINK MAQ. PR7 - AFTER MAY 2019
00STS07A0093 (u. 1)

AJP-ROD
00STS01A0074 (u. 1)

AJP-O-RING (22X2)
00STS01A0087 (u. 2)

AJP-SPACER
00STS07A0082 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M12X100
PF0912012100 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M12X95
PF0912012095 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-WASHER DIN125 M12

16 AN0125012000 (u. 2)
i7 AJP-CONVERSION KIT. MACHINED REAR LINK
00STCO1A0095 (u. 1)
8 AJP-RED FRAME LINK ASSEMBLY MACH. PR7 SINCE 2016 UNTIL JAN, 2019

00STCO01A0092 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

REAR SHOCK ABSORBER

AJP-REAR SHOCK ABSORBER (SACHS) PR5/PR7
00STCO1A0074 (u. 1)

AJP-BUSH (2 MM) PR7

2 00STS07A0091 (u. 2)

3 AJP-ROD
00STS01A0074 (u. 1)

4 AJP-NUT DIN985 M10
PC0985010000 (u. 1)

5 AJP-SCREW DIN912 M10X120
PF0912010120 (u. 1)

; AJP-NUT DIN934 M10
PC0934010000 (u. 1)

8 AJP-SCREW M10X43

00STS07A0076 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

FUEL TANK

- (u.0)

AJP-FUEL TANK PR7
00DES01A0077 (u. 1)

AJP-FUEL LEVEL SENSOR PR7

2 00DES01A0085 (u. 1)

5 AJP-KIT OF IGNITION SWITCH + BLOCK SEAT AND FUEL CAP PR7
00COS01A0050 (u. 1)

4 AJP-SEAL FOR FUEL CAP PR7
00DES01A0117 (u. 1)

5 AJP-ORING 60X2.5 NBR PR7
00DES02A0043 (u. 1)

. AJP-FALANGE FOR FUEL CAP PR7
00DES01A0086 (u. 1)

8 AJP-O-RING FALANGE FUEL CAP 62X1.5 PR7
00DES01A0089 (u. 1)

0 AJP-CONDUIT FOR FUEL TANK PR7
00DES01A0091 (u. 1)

10 AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X16
PF0912006016 (u. 2)

12 AJP-FUEL CAP ACERBIS AFTER MARCH 2015
00DES02A0041 (u. 2)

1 AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 2)

14 AJP-CLAMP 32-50
00DES01A0018 (u. 2)

5 AJP-HOSE COBBECTION FOR FUEL TANK PR7 40X46X50
00DES01A0083 (u. 1)

16 AJP-HOSE. BREATHER L.H. (250 MM) PR7

00DES01A0107 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

AJP-HOSE. BREATHER R.H. (125 MM)
OODES01A0108 (u. 1)

AJP-CONNECTOR
00DES01A0008 (u. 1)

AJP-BREATHER FILTER CLAMP 10MM
00DES01A0019 (u. 6)

AJP-HOSE. BREATHER (5X9X685) PR7
00DES01A0106 (u. 1)

AJP-REAR FRAME BLACK PR7
00QUS06A0069 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X16 PR7
PF069FS26016 (u. 2)

AJP-SPACER FOR REAR FRAME 16X9 PR3/PR4/PR5 AFTER APRIL 2015
00QUS07A0068 (u. 2)

AJP-CUSHION FOR REAR FRAME PR3/PR4/PR5 AFTER APRIL 2015
00QUS07A0069 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M10X65
PF0912010065 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN931 M10X25
PF0933010025 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X35 PR7
PFO69FS26035 (u. 4)

AJP-WASHER DIN9021 M6
AN9021006000 (u. 4)

AJP-KIT OF STICKERS FUEL TANK AFTER MAY 2019 PR7
00BAS01A0199 (u. 1)

AJP-KIT STICKERS FUEL TANK AFTER PR7 2023
00BAS01A0223 (u. 0)

AJP-KIT OF STICKERS FUEL TANK AFTER DEC.2020 PR7
00BAS01A0213 (u. 0)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

FUEL PUMP

10

1

13

14

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

(u.0)

AJP-FUEL PUMP PR7
00DES01A0097 (u. 1)

AJP-PLASTICS PARTS FOR FUEL PUMP PR7
00DES01A0090 (u. 1)

AJP-O-RING 65X3 NBR 70 FOR FUEL PIMP AFTER 10 APRIL 2015

00DES01A0070 (u. 1)

AJP-CLAMP
00DES01A0045 (u. 4)

AJP-STUD M6-M5 PR7
00DES01A0101 (u. 2)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M5
PC0985050000 (u. 2)

AJP-NYLON HOSE (60 MM) PR7
00DES01A0109 (u. 1)

AJP-SUPPORT VALVE PRESSAO FUEL PUMP PR7
00DES07A0055 (u. 1)

AJP-O-RING (14X2) PR7
00DES01A0115 (u. 1)

AJP-NYLON RING. PRESSURE VALVE (15X18X1.5) PR7
00DES01A0116 (u. 1)

AJP-VALVE FOR FUEL PUMP 3.00 BAR PR7
00DES01A0098 (u. 1)

AJP-NYLON HOSE (40 MM) PR7
00DES01A0110 (u. 1)

AJP-PLASTICS PARTS FOR FUEL PUMP PR7
00DES01A0090 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

15

16

17

18

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

33

AJP-PLASTIC CLAMP 26 MX
OODESO01A0051 (u.3)

AJP-O-RING 8.50X2 FUEL P7UMP PR5/ PR7
00DES01A0088 (u. 1)

AJP-ENGINE FOR FUEL PUMP 2015
00DES01A0075 (u. 1)

AJP-STRAINER FOR FUEL PUMP PR5 AND PR7
00DES01A0041 (u. 1)

AJP-HARNESS FOR FUEL PUMP PR5/PR7 AFTER 15 APRIL 2015
00ELSO01A0091 (u. 1)

AJP-TAP SCREW FOR FUEL PUMP 2015
00DESO01A0080 (u. 2)

AJP-NUT DIN 6923 M6 FOR FUEL PUMP AFTER 10 APRIL 2015
PC6923006000 (u. 2)

AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6
AN125A006000 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X16 PR7
PF069FS26016 (u. 4)

AJP-HOSE. FUEL OUTLET PR7
00DES01A0111 (u. 1)

AJP-CLAMP FUEL TUBE FOR PR5 LC FOR FUEL PUMP AFTER APRIL 2015
00DES01A0079 (u. 44716)

AJP-FUEL FILTER D8MM/ MAHLE PR7
00DES01A0095 (u. 1)

AJP-FAST FIT FOR FUEL TUBE PR7
OODESO01A0105 (u. 1)

AJP-HOSE (117 MM) PR7
00DES01A0113 (u. 1)

AJP-SUPPORT SPACER INJECTOR PR7
00MTS01A0206 (u. 1)

AJP-SPACER FOR INJECTOR PR5 2013
00MTS07A0081 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

FRONT BRAKE SYSTEM

10

1

12

13

14

15

AJP-FRONT BRAKE ASSEMBLY PR7 - BREMBO AFTER MAY 2019
00TRCO1A0111 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT MASTER CYLINDER. BREMBO PR7 - AFTER MAY 2019
00TRS01A0134 (u. 1)

AJP-BRAKE LEVER KIT PR7 2020
00TRS01A0147 (u. 1)

AJP-LEVER PIN KIT 2020
110279856AJP (u. 1)

AJP-RESERVOIR CAP KIT BREMBO PR7 2020
110430885AJP (u. 1)

AJP-CLAMP KIT BRAMBO PR7 2020
110437248AJP (u. 1)

AJP-MICROSWITCH KIT BREMBO PR7 2020
110C10912AJP (u. 1)

AJP-MICROSWITCH SHIM KIT BREMBO PR7 2020
110441834AJP (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT CALIPER ASSY. BREMBO PR7 - AFTER MAY 2019
00TRS01A0142 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT PAD KIT PR7 2020
00TRS01A0145 (u. 1)

AJP-SPRING - SHIM KIT PR7 2020
120468326AJP (u. 1)

AJP-SPACER SUPPORT OF FRONT CALIPER 18X5.9X8 PR7 AFTER MAY 2020

00TRS07A0104 (u. 2)

AJP-DUST BOOT KIT PR7 2020
122474614AJP (u. 1)

AJP-RUBBER CAP KIT PR7 2020
105150210AJP (u. 1)

AJP-BLEEDER PLUG KIT PR7 2020
105338763AJP (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS




2023 - PR7 650

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

AJP-PADS PIN KIT BREMBO PR7 2020
122508938AJP (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN6798 M8X14X0.8
AN67980801408 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN933 M8X35
PF0933008035 (u. 2)

AJP-WASHER
00TRS01A0103 (u. 4)

AJP-SCREW M10X1 PR3/PR4/PR5 2012
00TRS01A0025 (u. 2)

AJP-FRONT BRAKE HOSE PR7 BREMBO PUMP 1270MM
00TRS01B0125 (u. 1)

AJP-HOLDER
00PLS01A0042 (u. 1)

AJP-SUPPORT FOR GUIDE OF BRAKE HOSE PR7
00TRS01A0123 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW 3.5
PF7981003513 (u. 2)

AJP-SENSOR CABLE HOSE KIT 466MM/30MM PR7
00TRSO01A0132 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

REAR BRAKE SYSTEM

AJP-REAR BRAKE ASSEMBLY PR7 - BREMBO AFTER MAY 2019
00TRCO1A0112 (u. 1)

AJP-REAR MASTER CYLINDER. BREMBO PR7 - AFTER MAY 2019

2 00TRS01A0133 (u. 1)

3 AJP-FITTING KIT KIT PR7 2020
110312720AJP (u. 1)

4 AJP-RUBBER BOOT KIT PR7 2020
110374120AJP (u. 1)

5 AJP-SCREW FOR REAR BRAKE PEDAL PR7; 310 AND 510CC
00TRS07A0103 (u. 1)

6 AJP-PUSH ROD PA7340 M6 FOR REAR BRAKE PEDAL
00TRS0BA0006 (u. 1)

; AJP-NUT DIN934 M6
PC0934006000 (u. 1)

8 AJP-SCREW DINB9FS2 6X25 PR7
PFOB9FS26025 (u. 2)

0 AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 4)

12 AJP-BRAKE HOSE L=420. BREMBO PR7 - AFTER MAY 2019
00TRS01A0137 (u. 1)

1 AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X12
PF73806012INOX (u. 2)

1 AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6
AN125A06INOX (u. 2)

5 AJP-SUPPORT RESERVATOIR REAR BRAKE PR7 - BREMBO
00TRS01A0143 (u. 1)

16 AJP-STOP VALVE
00TRS01A0039 (u. 1)

17 AJP-WASHER
00TRS01A0103 (u. 4)

18 AJP-REAR BRAKE HOSE PR7 BREMBO 670MM 2023

00TRS01C0126 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

AJP-HOLDER
00TRS01A0037 (u. 1)

AJP-GUIDE OF BRAKE HOSE PR7 + GUIDE HOSE FUEL PR7
00TRSO01A0124 (u. 1)

AJP-REAR CALIPER ASSY. BREMBO PR7 - AFTER MAY 2019
00TRS01A0138 (u. 1)

AJP-SUPPORT REAR CALIPER BREMBO PR7 - AFTER MARCH 2022
00TRS01B0141 (u. 1)

AJP-PADS PIN KIT PR7 2020
122508933AJP (u. 1)

AJP-DUST BOOT KIT PR7 2020
122474614AJP (u. 1)

AJP-REAR PAD KIT PR7 2020
00TRS01A0146 (u. 1)

AJP-SPRING - SHIM KIT PR7 2020
120468322AJP (u. 1)

AJP-RUBBER CAP KIT PR7 2020
105150220AJP (u. 1)

AJP-BLEEDER PLUG KIT PR7 2020
105338763AJP (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW M10X1 PR3/PR4/PR5 2012
00TRSO01A0025 (u. 1)

AJP-SUPPORT SPRING REAR BRAKE PEDAL PR5 2013 END/EXTREME
00TRS07A0093 (u. 1)

AJP-SUPPORT SPRING REAR BRAKE PEDAL PR7
00TRS07A0098 (u. 1)

AJP-REAR BRAKE BREMBE PEDAL RED 6MM PR7
00TRS07B0096 (u. 1)

AJP-CRAMPON ALLOYY OF REAR BRAKE PEDAL PR5 2013
00TRS07A0086 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M8
PC0985008000 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER 5/16
00MTSO01A0072 (u. 1)

AJP-SPACER REAR BRAKE PEDAL RED 17X10X8 PR7
00TRS07A0100 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN931 M8X65
PF0931008065 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN934 M8
PC0934008000 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN933 M8X25
PF0933008025 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

FRONT WHEEL

10

1

12

13

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-TIRE 90/90-21 DESERT
00RFS01A0086 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT TYRE TKC80 TWINDURO 90/90-21 54S PR7
00RFS01A0130 (u. 1)

AJP-INNER TUBE EN
00RFS01A0005 (u. 1)

AJP-WHEEL RIM TAPE 21"
00RFS01A0023 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT TIRE FIXATION 1.60
00RFS01A0061 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT WHEEL BLACK RIM + RED HUB 1.60X21 PR7
00RFS01A0133 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT RIM BLACK 1.60X21 PR7
00RFSO01A0132 (u. 1)

AJP-SPOKE NUT INOX 4X7.5MM PR7
00RFS01A0137 (u. 36)

AJP-SPOKE INOX FRONT WHEEL 223X4MM PR7
00RFS01A0134 (u. 36)

AJP-FRONT HUB PR7
00RFS01A0129 (u. 1)

AJP-SET OF SPACER AND SEALS FRONT HUB PR7
00RFC01A0022 (u. 1)

AJP-BEARING 6005 2RS
RLO0060052RS (u. 2)

AJP-INNER TUBE (72MM) FRONT HUB PR7
00RFS01A0093 (u. 1)

AJP-PLASTIC PLUG. AXLE (20 MM) PR7
00RFSO01A0139 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

14

15

16

17

18

AJP-SPACER FRONT AXLE PR7
0O0RFS05A0060 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT DISC 300MM PR7 AFTER MAY 2019
00RFS01B0131 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X16 PR7
PFO69FS26016 (u. 6)

AJP-FRONT DISC MAGNET
00RFS01A0042 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT AXLE PR7 + 310 E510CC
O0O0RFS05A0059 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

REAR WHEEL

10

1

12

13

AJP-TYRE MICHELIN 120/90-18
00RTS01A0125 (u. 1)

AJP-REAR TIRE TKC80 TWINDURO 140/80-18 70R PR7
00RTS01A0133 (u. 1)

AJP-INNER TUBE TR 120/90-18
00RTS01A0005 (u. 1)

AJP-WHEEL RIM TAPE 1.60/2.00X 18/19
00RTS01A0025 (u. 1)

AJP-RIM LOCK 2.50 REAR TIRE DESERT PR7
00RTS01A0146 (u. 1)

AJP-REAR WHEEL BLACK RIM + RED HUB 2.50X18 PR7
00RTS01A0138 (u. 1)

AJP-REAR RIM BLACK 2.50X18 PR7
00RTS01A0136 (u. 1)

AJP-SPOKE NUT INOX 4X7.5MM PR7
00RFS01A0137 (u. 36)

AJP-SPOKE INOX REAR WHEEL 194X4MM PR7
00RTS01A0142 (u.9)

AJP-SPOKE INOX REAR WHEEL 190X4MM PR7
00RTS01A0143 (u. 9)

AJP-SPOKE INOX REAR WHEEL 206X4MM PR7
00RTS01A0141 (u. 18)

AJP-REAR HUB PR7
00RTS01A0132 (u. 1)

AJP-SET OF SPACER AND SEALS REAR HUB PR7
00RTCO1A0021 (u. 1)

AJP-BEARING 6006 2RS
RLO00B0062RS (u. 2)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS




2023 - PR7 650

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

AJP-BEARING 6005 2RS
RLO0060052RS (u. 2)

AJP-INNER TUBE (112MM) REAR HUB PR7
00RTSO01A0157 (u. 1)

AJP-REAR SHAFT 277MM PR7
00RTS07A0085 (u. 1)

AJP-CHAIN 520H - 112 ORMX GOLD
00RTSO01A0145 (u. 1)

AJP-VIS DIN79914 M8X30
PF7991008030 (u. 6)

AJP-REAR SPROCKET IN STEEL (CHAIN 520) PR7
00RTSO01A0137 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M8
PC0985008000 (u. 6)

AJP-CHAIN ADJUSTER REAR WHEEL PR7
00RTS02A0043 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT REAR WHEEL DIN74361-2 M20X1.5 PR7
00RTSO01A0139 (u. 1)

AJP-REAR DISC 240MM PR7 AFTER MAY 2019
00RTSO01B0134 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X16 PR7
PFO69FS26016 (u. 6)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

HANDLEBAR, CONTROLS AND SWITCHES

10

1

12

13

14

15

AJP-HANDLEBAR PR5 REIKON
00COS01A0034 (u. 1)

AJP-BAR MOUNT PR5
00SFS01A0061 (u. 1)

AJP-THROTLE CONTROL ASSEMBLY PR7
00COC01A0045 (u. 1)

AJP-KIT OF OPENING/CLOSING CABLE BENDS PR7
00COS01A0047 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X20 PR7
PF069FS26020 (u. 2)

AJP-THROTTLE CABLE PR7
00COS01A0048 (u. 1)

AJP-STARTING BUTTON
00COS01A0044 (u. 1)

AJP-REARE VIEW MIRROR RH PR7 - MAY 2019
00COS01A0058 (u. 1)

AJP-REARE VIEW MIRROR LH PR7 - MAY 2019
00COS01A0057 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DINBYFS2 6X12 PR7
PFOBIFS26012 (u. 2)

AJP-SPEEDOMETER COVER
00ELS01A0071 (u. 1)

AJP-KIT OF IGNITION SWITCH + BLOCK SEAT AND FUEL CAP PR7
00COS01A0050 (u. 1)

AJP-PLASTIC CLAMP 26 MX
00DES01A0051 (u. 1)

AJP-SPACER (16X6X5) FOR IGNITION SWITCH PR7
00COS01A0054 (u. 2)

AJP-SPACER 16X4.4X6
00COS07A0015 (u. 2)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-SCREW DIN6921 M6X30

16 PF6921006030 (u. 2)

18 AJP-LIGHTS SWITCH PR7
00ELCO01A0057 (u. 1)

19 AJP-HANDGUARDS SPECIAL WHITE PR7

00PLSO01A0116 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

HYDRAULIC CLUTCH CONTROL

CLUTCH CONTROL SYSTEM PR7 + 310 + 510CC - SWM/AJP
FOOOA00036 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M5

2 PC0985050000 (u. 1)

3 KIT PISTON PUMP CLUTCH (9.5MM) PR7 AND SPR 510 + 310 - SWM/AJP
FO00A00797 (u. 1)

4 CLUTCH LEVER KIT PR7 - SWM/AJP
FO00A00800 (u. 1)

5 RACORD KIT PR7 + SPR310/510CC - SWM/AJP
FO00A00799 (u. 1)

6 AJP-SCREW DINB9FS2 6X16 PR7
PFO69FS26016 (u. 2)

. AJP-SCREW DINB9FS2 6X40 PR7
PFO69FS26040 (u. 1)

8 AJP-O-RING (30X1.5) PR7
00MTS01A0228 (u. 1)

0 AJP-SCREW DINBIFS2 6X30 PR7
PF069FS26030 (u. 1)

10 SWM-HYDRAULIC CLUTCH SLAVE SD
80A0H0994 (u. 1)

11 O-RING 13X1.8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8B0023109 (u. 1)

12 ROD. CLUTCH PUSH PR7 - SWM/AJP

8000H5375 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

ELECTRIC HARNESS

AJP-ELECTRICAL SYSTEM HARNESS PR7
00ELS01A0073 (u. 1)

) AJP-FUSE
00ELS01A0017 (u. 1)

3 AJP-FUSE 15A
00ELSO01A0047 (u. 1)

4 AJP-FUSE. 10A (RED) PR7
00ELS01A0109 (u. 1)

5 AJP-DIOD. RADIATOR FAN PR5/PR7
00ELS01A0110 (u. 1)

6 AJP-INJECTION SYSTEM HARNESS PR7
00ELS01A0074 (u. 1)

8 AJP-HEADLIGHT INTERNAL CABLE PR7
00ELS01A0079 (u. 1)

0 AJP-DASHBORD HEADLIGHT CABLE PR7
00ELS01A0078 (u. 1)

10 AJP-INDICATORS CABLES PR7
00ELS01A0080 (u. 2)

" AJP-ENGINE GROUND CABLE PR7
00ELS01A0076 (u. 1)

12 AJP-CABLE. STARTER RELAY-STARTER MOTOR PR7
00ELS01A0081 (u. 1)

13 AJP-STARTER RELAY BATTERRYCABLE PR7
00ELS01A0077 (u. 1)

14 AJP-HARNESS. INSTRUMENT PANEL DB-01 PR7

00ELS01A0089 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

IGNITION COIL, VOLTAGE REGULATOR, RELAYS AND HORN (ECU DELPHI)

10

1

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-IGNITION COIL PR7
00ELS01B0043 (u. 1)

AJP-IGNITION COIL
00ELS01A0043 (u. 1)

AJP-CABLE. IGNITION COIL (7X200) PR7

00ELS01A0111 (u. 1)

CAP. SPARK PLUG PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A6740 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X35 PR7
PF069FS26035 (u. 4)

AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6
AN125A08INOX (u. 5)

AJP-SPACER SUPPORT RELAYS PR7
00ELS01A0097 (u. 4)

AJP-HORN 12V CC
00ELS01A0005 (u. 1)

AJP-INJECTION RELAY
00ELS01A0045 (u. 3)

AJP-SUPPORT RELAY RH PR7
00ELS01A0093 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 4)

AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X70 PR7
PFO69FS26070 (u. 1)

AJP-SPACER IGNITION COIL (30X6X16) PR7

00ELS01A0008 (u. 1)

AJP-SPACER SUPPORT RELAYS PR7
00ELS01A0097 (u. 1)

RECTIFIER PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A6768 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X50 PR7
PFO69FS26050 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X40 PR7
PF069FS26040 (u. 1)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS




2023 - PR7 650

20

21

22

23

25

AJP-TURN LIGHTS RELAY LEDS AFTER MAY 2019
00ELS01A0112 (u. 1)

AJP-SUPPORT INJECTION RELAY LH PR7
00ELS01A0092 (u. 1)

AJP-SOLENOID VALVE CARBON CANISTER SPR + PR7 AFTER 2/26/21
00DES01A0128 (u. 1)

AJP-CARBON CANISTER SPR + PR7 AFTER 26/02/2021
00DES01A0127 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DINB9FS2 6X12 PR7
PFOB9FS26012 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

IGNITION COIL, VOLTAGE REGULATOR, RELAYS AND HORN (ECU ATHENA)

AJP-IGNITION COIL PR7
00ELS01B0043 (u. 1)

AJP-IGNITION COIL

2 00ELS01A0043 (u. 1)

5 AJP-CABLE. IGNITION COIL (7X200) PR7
00ELS01A0111 (u. 1)

4 CAP. SPARK PLUG PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A6740 (u. 1)

5 AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X35 PR7
PF069FS26035 (u. 4)

. AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6
AN125A06INOX (u. 6)

8 AJP-SPACER SUPPORT RELAYS PR7
00ELS01A0097 (u. 4)

0 AJP-HORN 12V CC
00ELS01A0005 (u. 1)

10 AJP-INJECTION RELAY
00ELS01A0045 (u. 4)

12 AJP-SPRING FOR FAN PR5 2013
00MTS01A0123 (u. 4)

1 AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 4)

1 AJP-SCREW DINBYFS2 6X70 PR7
PF069FS26070 (u. 1)

5 AJP-SPACER IGNITION COIL (30X6X16) PR7
00ELS01A0008 (u. 1)

% AJP-SPACER SUPPORT RELAYS PR7
00ELS01A0097 (u. 1)

18 RECTIFIER PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A6768 (u. 1)

19 AJP-SCREW DINBYFS2 6X50 PR7
PF069FS26050 (u. 1)

20 AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X40 PR7
PF069FS26040 (u. 1)

o1 AJP-TURN LIGHTS RELAY LEDS AFTER MAY 2019

00ELSO01A0112 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

22

23

25

26

AJP-SUPPORT INJECTION RELAY LH PR7
00ELS01A0092 (u. 1)

AJP-SOLENOID VALVE CARBON CANISTER SPR + PR7 AFTER 2/26/21
00DES01A0128 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X12 PR7
PFO69FS26012 (u. 1)

AJP-CARBON CANISTER SPR + PR7 AFTER 26/02/2021
00DES01A0127 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

BATTERY, ECU AND STARTER RELAY

AJP-BAND
00ELS01A0004 (u. 1)

AJP-BATTERY LFX14A2-BS12 SHORAI PR7

2 00ELS01A0086 (u. 1)

4 AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X12
PF73806012INOX (u. 5)

5 AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6
AN125A06INOX (u. 4)

5 AJP-BATTERY HOLDER PR7 2020
00ELS04B0042 (u. 1)

; AJP-SPRING FOR FAN PR5 2013
00MTS01A0123 (u. 3)

8 AJP-SUPPORT ECU PR7
00MTS01A0205 (u. 1)

o AJP-SPACER FOR SUPPORT ECU 16X6X14 PR7
00ELSO01A0031 (u. 2)

10 AJP-SUPPORT ECU PR7 2021(ATHENA)
00MTS01B0205 (u. 1)

» AJP-SCREW DIN7991 M6X25MM
PF7991006025 (u. 2)

12 AJP-ECU ATHENA SINCE JUNE 2020
00MTS01M0038 (u. 1)

1 AJP-ECU SPACER SPR 250 + 310 + 510 2020
00MTS01A0306 (u. 2)

14 AJP-SCREW DINB9FS2 6X16 PR7
PFOB9FS26016 (u. 2)

5 AJP-SUPPORT FOR STARTER RELAY PR3/PR4 E PR5
00ELS07A0046 (u. 1)

% AJP-STARTER RELAY BATTERRYCABLE PR7

00ELSO01A0077 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-STARTER RELAY

17 93A283100000 (u. 1)

18 AJP-CABLE. STARTER RELAY-STARTER MOTOR PR7
00ELS01A0081 (u. 1)
AJP-E

20 JP-ECU

00MTS01A0038 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

HEADLIGHT

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

AJP-SUPPORT ROAD BOOK RH PR7
00ELS01A0095 (u. 1)

AJP-SUPPORT ROAD BOOK LH PR7
00ELS01A0094 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X50
PF0912006050 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN6921 M6X40
PF6921006040 (u. 4)

AJP-SPACER (16X6X25.5) PR7
00ELS01A0098 (u. 3)

AJP-NUT DIN934 M6
PC0934006000 (u. 2)

AJP-NUT DIN 6923 M6 FOR FUEL PUMP AFTER 10 APRIL 2015
PC6923006000 (u. 4)

AJP-HEADLIGHT ASSY PR7
00ELS01A0107 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER (4.5X13.7X0.8) PR7
AN38065040001 (u. 8)

AJP-SUPPORTT OF LIGHTS PR7
00PLS01A0108 (u. 1)

AJP-LAMP 12V 5W
00ELS01A0029 (u. 1)

AJP-LAMP H7 12V 55W PR7
00ELS01A0009 (u. 2)

AJP-HEADLIGHT INTERNAL CABLE PR7
00ELS01A0079 (u. 1)

AJP-MINIMUM AND MAXIMUM HEADLIGHT PR7
00ELS01A0085 (u. 1)

AJP-MEDIUM HEADLIGHT PR7
00ELS01A0084 (u. 1)

AJP-SAPACER FOR MEDIUM HEADLIGHT PR7
00ELS01A0103 (u. 4)

AJP-SAPACER FOR MAXIMUM AND MINIMUM HEADLIGHT PR7
00ELS01A0102 (u. 4)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS




2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

INSTRUMENT PANEL AND DIGITAL SPEEDOMETER SENSOR

AJP-SPEEDOMETER DB-01 PR7
00ELS01A0087 (u. 1)

AJP-RUBBER MOUNTING PR7

2 00COS01A0056 (u. 2)

3 AJP-SUPPORT SPEEDOMETER PR7
00COS01A0051 (u. 1)

6 AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X12
PF73806012INOX (u. 2)

; AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6
AN125A06INOX (u. 2)

8 AJP-HARNESS. INSTRUMENT PANEL DB-01 PR7
00ELS01A0089 (u. 1)

0 AJP-FRONT DISC MAGNET
00RFS01A0042 (u. 1)

10 AJP-NUT DIN934 M8
PC093408INOX (u. 1)

» AJP-SPEEDOMETER SENSOR BREMBOPR7 AFTER MAY (1400MM) 2019

00ELS01B0088 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

TABLET (MICRO USB)

AJP-TABLET PR7
00ELS01A0083 (u. 1)

AJP-KIT PLASTIC BASE TABLET PR7

2 00PLS01A0120 (u. 1)

5 AJP-COVER. TABLET CASE PR7
00PLS01A0123 (u. 1)

4 AJP-SPACER TABLET BOX PR7
00ELS01A0104 (u. 6)

5 AJP-BASE. TABLET CASE
00PLS01A0124 (u. 1)

6 AJP-SCREW 10.9 KN6031 4X12 PR7
PFKN60314012 (u. 14)

; AJP-SUPPORT FOR TABLET BOX PR7
00PLS01A0119 (u. 1)

8 AJP-RUBBER MOUNTING PR7
00COS01A0056 (u. 4)

0 AJP-WASHER (4.5X13.7X0.8) PR7
AN38065040001 (u. 4)

10 AJP-NUT DIN 6923 M6 FOR FUEL PUMP AFTER 10 APRIL 2015
PC6923006000 (u. 1)

» AJP-SPACER GUIDE TABLET SUPPORT(25X6) PR7
00ELS01A0099 (u. 1)

12 AJP-SCREW DINB9FS2 6X12 PR7
PFO69FS26012 (u. 1)

1 AJP-SPACER FIXATION TABLET SUPPORT(25X6) PR7
00ELS01A0100 (u. 1)

14 AJP-SCREW DINB9FS2 6X40 PR7
PF069FS26040 (u. 1)

15 AJP-SPACER 16X4.4X6
00COS07A0015 (u. 1)

. AJP-STUD REF 2007 M6X13 PR7

00COS01A0053 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

17

18

20

21

22

AJP-MICRO USB CABLE PR7
00ELS01A0082 (u. 1)

AJP-LIGHTER CHARGER FOR TABLET SAMSUNG PR7
00ELSO01A0108 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6
AN125A06INOX (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X12
PF73806012INOX (u. 1)

AJP-CABLE USB FOR TABLET PR7
00ELS01A0072 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

TABLET (USB C)

AJP-TABLET PR7 SAMSUNG T220
00ELS01A0134 (u. 1)

AJP-KIT PLASTIC BASE TABLET PR7

2 00PLS01A0120 (u. 1)

3 AJP-COVER. TABLET CASE SINCE 30/11/2021
00PLS01A047 (u. 1)

4 AJP-KIT CABLE MICRO USB TABLET AFTER FRAME 60301
00ELS01A0131 (u. 1)

5 AJP-BASE. TABLET CASE
00PLS01A0124 (u. 1)

6 AJP-SCREW 10.9 KN6031 4X12 PR7
PFKN60314012 (u. 14)

. AJP-SUPPORT FOR TABLET BOX PR7
00PLS01A0119 (u. 1)

8 AJP-RUBBER MOUNTING PR7
00COS01A0056 (u. 4)

o AJP-WASHER (4.5X13.7X0.8) PR7
AN38065040001 (u. 4)

10 AJP-NUT DIN 6923 M6 FOR FUEL PUMP AFTER 10 APRIL 2015
PC6923006000 (u. 1)

» AJP-SPACER GUIDE TABLET SUPPORT(25X6) PR7
00ELS01A0099 (u. 1)

12 AJP-SCREW DINB9FS2 6X12 PR7
PF069FS26012 (u. 1)

13 AJP-SPACER FIXATION TABLET SUPPORT(25X6) PR7
00ELS01A0100 (u. 1)

1a AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X40 PR7

PF069FS26040 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

15

16

17

18

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-SPACER 16X4.4X6
00COS07A0015 (u. 1)

AJP-STUD REF 2007 M6X13 PR7
00COS01A0053 (u. 1)

AJP-USB CABLE ( C) PR72021
00ELS01A0135 (u. 1)

AJP-MICRO USB CABLE PR7
00ELS01A0082 (u. 1)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

WINDSHIELD

AJP-GLASS/CARENAGE FOR HEADLIGHTS PR7
00PLS01A0110 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X16 PR7

2 PF069FS26016 (u. 2)
3 AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6
AN125A006000 (u. 2)
4 AJP-ROD FOR GLASS/CARENAGE FOR HEADLIGHTS PR7
00PLS01A0111 (u. 2)
5 AJP-SCREW DIN6921 M6X16
PF6921006016 (u. 2)
6 AJP-SUPPORT PR7
00PLS01A0109 (u. 2)
; AJP-SCREW DIN7991 M5X16 INOX
PF799105016INOX (u. 8)
8 AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6
AN125A005000 (u. 8)
» AJP-SCREW DIN933 M6X12
PF0933006012 (u. 2)
12 AJP-INDICATORS CABLES PR7
00ELS01A0080 (u. 1)
1 AJP-TURN LAMP ASSEMBLY RH PR7 AFTER MAY 2019
00ELCO1A0012 (u. 1)
14 AJP-TURN LAMP ASSEMBLY LH PR7 AFTER MAY 2019
00ELCO1A0013 (u. 1)
15 AJP-WASHER 5/16
00MTS01A0072 (u. 2)
1 AJP-NUT DIN934 M8

PC0934008000 (u. 2)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

FRONT FENDER

- (u.0)

AJP-FRONT FENDER SPECIAL WHITE SM PR7
00PLS01A0114 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X20

2 PF0912006020 (u. 3)
3 AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X25
PF0912006025 (u. 1)
4 AJP-SUPPORT FRONT FENDER PR4 EXTREME E PR5 SM
00PLS01A0097 (u. 1)
5 AJP-SCREW DIN7991 M6X16
PF7991006016 (u. 2)
5 AJP-WASHER DIN9021 M6
AN9021006000 (u. 4)
; AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 4)
AJP-STICKER FRONT FENDER PR7 2023
00BAS01A0222 (u. 1)
8 AJP-STICKER FOR FRONT FENDER AFTER MAY 2019 PR7

00BAS01A0201 (u. 1)

AJP-STICKER FOR FRONT FENDER AFTER DECEMBER 2020 PR7

00BAS01A0214 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

SIDE FENDERS, SEAT AND SEAT LOCK

AJP-FRONT COVER RH PR7
00PLS01A0099 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT COVER LH PR7

2 00PLS01A0100 (u. 1)

3 AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X16 PR7
PFO69FS26016 (u. 4)

4 AJP-WASHER DIN9021 M6
AN9021006000 (u. 6)

5 AJP-NUT DIN934 M6
PC0934006000 (u. 2)

6 AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X20 PR7
PFO69FS26020 (u. 4)

; AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6
AN125A006000 (u. 2)
AJP-KIT OF STICKERS FRONT PANELS AFTER MAY 2019 PR7
00BAS01A0200 (u. 1)

8 AJP-KIT OF STICKERS FRONT PANELS AFTER DECEMBER 2020 PR7
00BAS01A0212 (u. 1)
AJP-KIT STICKERS FRONT PANELS PR7 2023
00BAS01A0224 (u. 1)

0 AJP-SEAT ASSEMBLY PR7
00BAC01B0087 (u. 1)

10 AJP-FOAM SADDLE PR7
00BASO01A0174 (u. 1)

1" AJP-BASE. SEAT PR7
00BAS01A0160 (u. 1)

12 AJP-NUT DIN985 M8
PC0985008000 (u. 1)

1 AJP-WASHER 5/16
00MTS01A0072 (u. 1)

14 AJP-PIN FOR SEAT PR7
00BASO01A0176 (u. 1)

15 AJP-INTERIOR PLATE FOR SEAT BASE PR7
00BASO01A0179 (u. 1)

16 AJP-EXTERIOR PLATE FOR SEAT BASE PR7

00BAS01A0177 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-REVITS DIN7337 4.8X12

17 00BAS01A0175 (u. 3)

18 AJP-KIT OF IGNITION SWITCH + BLOCK SEAT AND FUEL CAP PR7
00COS01A0050 (u. 1)

19 AJP-SCREW DIN7991 M6X16
PF7991006016 (u. 3)

20 AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 2)

o1 AJP-SUPPORT PR7
00BAS01A0178 (u. 1)

22 AJP-SPRING FOR SEAT PR7
00BAS01A0170 (u. 1)

23 AJP-KIT STICKER HALFMOON PR7

00BAS01A0203 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

REAR FENDER

AJP-REAR FENDER PR7
00PLS01A0098 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN69FS2 6X16 PR7

2 PFOB9FS26016 (u. 8)
o AJP-MUDGUARD PR
00PLS01A0105 (u. 1)
5 AJP-WASHER DIN9021 M6
AN9021006000 (u. 4)
s  AJP-INDICATORS CABLES PR
00ELS01A0080 (u. 1)
,  AJP-PROTECTION. REAR FENDER PR7
00PLS01A0106 (u. 1)
o AJP-TURN LAMP ASSEMBLY RH PR AFTER MAY 2019
00ELCO1A0012 (u. 1)
o AJP-TURNLAMP ASSEMBLY LH PR7 AFTER MAY 2019
00ELCO1A0013 (u. 1)
,,  AJPWASHERS/16
00MTSO01A0072 (u. 1)
,,  AJPNUTDING34 Mg
PC0934008000 (u. 1)
;3 AJP-REARTAILLIGHT PR7
00ELS01A0090 (u. 1)
4 AJPWASHER DIN125A M
AN125A005000 (u. 2)
6 AJP-SUPPORT FOR PLATE PR7
00PLS01A0107 (u. 1)
,,  AJPREFLECTOR SIM IAE902.0079 RED PRY/PR4/PRS E PR7
00ELS01A0101 (u. 1)
s AJP-WASHER DIN9021 Ms

AN902106INOX (u. 3)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X16 INOX

19 PF73806016INOX (u. 3)

AJP-SUPPORT MORE SHORT FOR PLATE PR7

20 00PLSO01A0125 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2023 - PR7 650

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

DECALS

—

I""'\. \ o
(2)
T

O

AJP-KIT OF STICKERS FRONT PANELS AFTER DECEMBER 2020 PR7
00BAS01A0212 (u. 1)

AJP-KIT STICKERS FRONT PANELS PR7 2023
00BAS01A0224 (u. 1)

AJP-KIT OF STICKERS FRONT PANELS AFTER MAY 2019 PR7
00BAS01A0200 (u. 1)

AJP-KIT OF STICKERS FUEL TANK AFTER DEC.2020 PR7
00BAS01A0213 (u. 1)

AJP-KIT STICKERS FUEL TANK AFTER PR7 2023
00BAS01A0223 (u. 1)

AJP-KIT OF STICKERS FUEL TANK AFTER MAY 2019 PR7
00BAS01A0199 (u. 1)

AJP-STICKER FOR FRONT FENDER AFTER MAY 2019 PR7
00BAS01A0201 (u. 1)

AJP-STICKER FOR FRONT FENDER AFTER DECEMBER 2020 PR7
00BAS01A0214 (u. 1)

AJP-STICKER FRONT FENDER PR7 2023
00BAS01A0222 (u. 1)

AJP-STICKER ALTIX PR7
00BASO01A0171 (u. 1)

AJP-STICKER 650 ALTIX PR7
00BAS01A0172 (u. 1)

AJP-KIT STICKER FOR FORK AFTER MAY 2019 PR7
00BAS01A0202 (u. 1)

AJP-KIT STICKER HALFMOON PR7
00BAS01A0203 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



